
Exeter Evening Open  30th May 2017
Track Results

70m Mini Hurdles Race 1 Wind +2.0 (Manual) M/S

1 431 Madison Layton Exeter H U11G 14.62

2 420 Amelie Singletary NDAC U11G 15.48

3 418 Millie Parkin NDAC U11G 17.72

4 449 Ella Bailey Exeter H U11G 21.57

70m Mini Hurdles Race 2 Wind +1.6 (Manual) M/S

1 431 Luke Bakary U/A U11B 13.25

2 420 Noah Harper Exeter H U11B 15.07

3 418 Charlie Ladd U/A U11B 15.08

4 449 Tigist Yordanos Exeter H U11G 16.52

70m Mini Hurdles Race 3 Wind +1.6 (Manual) M/S

1 279 Jack Bauer Exeter H U11B 12.21

2 410 Ruby Tucker Bideford AC U11G 14.06

3 444 Juliet Park Exeter H U11G 14.60

4 421 Lara Dix Tavistock AC U11G 15.66

70m Mini Hurdles Race 4 Wind +1.7 (Manual) M/S

1 440 Nell Smith Exeter H U11G 12.72

2 430 Annabel Tucker Exeter H U11G 13.17

3 429 Emily Bateman Exeter H U11G 13.41

4 447 Kadi Fofana Exeter H U11G 18.00

70m Mini Hurdles Race 5 Wind +1.2 (Manual) M/S

1 403 Libby Kirby Crawley AC U11G 13.79

2 419 Elyse Singletary NDAC U11G 14.25

3 423 Maisie Herbert Dorchester AC U11G 14.30

4 422 Grace Povey Torbay AC U11G 15.65



70m Mini Hurdles Race 6 Wind +1.5 (Manual) M/S

1 287 Charlie Hague Exeter H U11B 11.61

2 272 Archie Wave Excelsior U11B 11.82

3 401 Alicia Martin Exeter H U11G 12.58

4 375 Toby Crocker Exeter H U11B 12.74

70m Mini Hurdles Race 7 Wind +0.7 (Manual) M/S

1 390 Nathan Hallewell Torbay AC U11B 12.21

2 300 William Harrison Torbay AC U11B 12.48

3 394 Ewan Willox SWAC U13B 12.74

4 284 Isaac Harper Exeter H U11B 13.86

70m Mini Hurdles Race 8 Wind +1.2 (Manual) M/S

1 273 Jakin Talbot Excelsior U13B 13.33

2 378 Freddie Walker SWAC U11B 13.46

3 434 Emily Mounoury SWAAC U13G 13.78

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Race 1 Wind +2.3 (Manual) M/S

1 427 Bea Oliver-Stevens Exeter H U13G 13.14

2 406 Gina Nuttall Wirral AC U13G 13.15

3 404 Jemima Hill Unattached U13G 14.27

4 461 Isabella Peyton-Jones Exeter H U13G 15.22

5 436 Imogen Bond Exeter H U13G 15.81



600m U11 Girls

1 426 Esther Carvell Bridgenorth AC U11G 2:04.41

2 429 Emily Bateman Exeter H U11G 2:26.57

3 403 Libby Kirby Crawley AC U11G 2:27.19

4 431 Madison Layton Exeter H U11G 2:27.84

5 420 Amelie Singletary NDAC U11G 2:31.36

6 444 Juliet Park Exeter H U11G 2:33.63

7 421 Lara Dix Tavistock AC U11G 2:35.30

8 418 Millie Parkin NDAC U11G 2:54.74

9 456 Anna Brittain Exeter H U11G 2:55.97

10 438 Olivia Luckham Tavistock AC U11G 2:58.45

11 447 Kadi Fofana Exeter H U11G 3:26.39

600m U11 Boys

1 287 Charlie Hague Exeter H U11B 1:53.33

2 261 Nicolas Maczugowski Tavistock AC U11B 1:56.52

3 390 Nathan Hallewell Torbay AC U11B 2:00.89

4 379 Henry Birchall Exeter U11B 2:02.96

5 294 Joshua Taylor Torbay AC U11B 2:03.76

6 385 William Ladd Taunton AC U11B 2:04.44

7 300 William Harrison Torbay AC U11B 2:06.88

8 375 Toby Crocker Exeter H U11B 2:07.29

9 380 William Birchall Exeter H U11B 2:07.82

10 284 Isaac Harper Exeter H U11B 2:09.40

11 272 Archie Wave Excelsior U11B 2:12.49

12 277 Stan Wood Exeter H U11B 2:13.34

13 282 Luka Pemberthy Exeter H U11B 2:14.43

14 266 Ethan Turner Taunton AC U11B 2:15.82

15 279 Jack Bauer Exeter H U11B 2:17.63

16 293 Jack Gott Exeter H U11B 2:21.11

17 756 Zac Scarth Exeter H U11B 2:29.09

18 758 Joshua Smith Exeter H U11B 2:30.01

19 759 Mason Ingledew Exeter H U11B 2:30.15



20 384 Charlie Ladd Unattached U11B 2:35.27

75m Hurdles U15 Girls Wind +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 405 Katy Chapman Exeter H U15G 11.86

2 457 Isobel Farrant-Worth Exeter H U15G 12.61

3 402 Lucy Kirby Crawley AC U15G 12.65

4 455 Poppy Tooze Exeter H U15G 13.00

5 439 Chloe Harris Exeter H U11G 16.05

75m Hurdles U13 Boys Wind +1.3 (Manual) M/S

1 392 Luke Ball Yate AC U13B 12.48

2 389 Isaac Ketterer Newquay & Par U13B 13.61

3 297 Toby Bakary Taunton AC U13B 15.42

4 398 Euan Murray Exeter H U13B 16.26

5 295 Max Ferguson Unattached U13B 16.30

100m U13 and above Race 1 Wind+0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 267 Rhys Stephens Exeter H U13B 13.26

2 393 Samuel Hart Torbay AC U13B 14.00

3 257 Adam Stevens Unattached U13B 14.38

4 281 Max Port Plymouth AC U13B 14.46

5 774 Sam Charchafchi Exeter H U13B 15.30

6 398 Euan Murray Exeter H U13G 15.49

7 394 Ewan Willox SWAC U13B 16.64

100m U13 and above Race 2 wind +0.9 (Manual) M/S

1 448 Caitlin Keaney Cornwall AC U13G 14.53

2 445 Jamie Leigh Bextor Exeter H U13G 14.76

3 409 Abigail Tucker Bideford AC U13G 14.92

4 425 Amy Jenions Exeter H U13G 16.26

5 434 Emily Mounoury SWAAC U13G 16.71

6 413 Edith Campbell Excelsior U13G 16.83



100m U13 and above Race 3 Wind +1.5 (Manual) M/S

1 404 Jemima Hill Unattached U13G 14.59

2 427 Bea Oliver-Stevens Exeter H U13G 15.27

3 436 Imogen Bond Exeter H U13G 15.45

4 437 Bryher Wilson SWAAC U13G 16.03

5 469 Alice Clark Honiton RC U13G 16.21

6 460 Alice Cooper Exeter H U13G 16.85

100m U13 and above Race 4 Wind +1.5 (Manual) M/S

1 405 Katy Chapman Exeter H U15G 13.16

2 435 Samidi Nanayakkara Exeter H U15G 13.56

3 467 Brooke Coldwell Exeter H U15G 13.59

4 402 Lucy Kirby Crawley AC U15G 14.03

5 453 Abi Greenslade Exeter H U15G 14.22

6 458 Kate Marriott Exeter H U15G 14.49

100m U13 and above Race 5 +1.4 (Manual) Wind  M/S

1 452 Meghan Benson Exeter H U15G 14.03

2 415 Phoebe Simeons Exeter H U15G 14.49

3 416 Tilly Spong Exeter H U15G 16.39

4 414 Marlie Douglas Exeter H U15G 16.71

5 417 Flossie Chetwode Exeter H U15G 18.33

100m U13 and above Race 6 Wind +1.4 (Manual) M/S

1 290 Kit Oliver-Stevens Exeter H U15B 12.14

2 777 Daniel Hamilton-Strong Exeter H U15B 12.66

3 381 Charlie Doolan Torbay AC U15B 12.98

4 396 Craig Moncur Exeter H U15B 13.01

5 400 Toby Clayden Plymouth AC U15G 13.21

6 765 Seth Wright Exeter H U15B 14.49



100m U13 and above Race 7 Wind +1.9 (Manual) M/S

1 463 Meghan Webber Torbay AC U17W 12.42

2 779 Ciaran Yeo NAAC U17M 12.48

3 464 Rebecca Roots Torbay AC U20W 12.58

4 792 Harry Burner Exeter H or unattached U15B 12.80

5 443 Millie Bennett Exeter H U20W 13.14

6 459 Verity Woods Torbay AC U17W 13.34

100m U13 and above Race 8 Wind +0.3 (Manual) M/S

1 223 Jonathan Le Grange Plymouth Uni SM 11.77

2 377 Neil Tunstall Cornwall Ac V55M 13.03

3 298 Sam Crowter Exeter H SM 13.43

4 299 Bob Crowter SWV V50M 13.93

5 761 Derek Mardles Exeter H V65M 15.90

80m Hurdles U15 Boys Wind +1.2 (Manual) M/S

1 753 Oliver D'Rozario Taunton AC U15B 12.10

2 762 Finley Norman Exeter H U15B 15.59

80m Hurdles U17 Women Wind +1.2 (Manual)

1 462 Charlotte Thomas Exeter H U17W 15.90

75m Race 1 Wind +1.9 (Manual) M/S

1 296 Luke Bakary Unattached U11B 12.93

2 380 William Birchall Exeter H U11B 13.01

3 277 Stan Wood Exeter H U11B 13.77

4 285 Noah Harper Exeter H U11B 14.79

5 446 Tigist Yordanos Exeteer H U11G 14.80

6 449 Ella Bailey Exeter H U11G 15.17



75m Race 2 Wind +1.2 (Manual) M/S

1 395 Ise Aworinde Unattached U11B 12.02

2 282 Luka Pemberthy Exeter H U11B 12.54

3 431 Madison Layton Exeter H U11G 13.55

4 759 Mason Ingledew Exeter H U11B 13.58

5 756 Zac Scarth Exeter H U11B 14.31

6 384 Charlie Ladd Unattached U11B 14.45

75m Race 3 Wind +1.0 (Manual) M/S

1 386 Louie Wells SWAC U11B 13.01

2 388 Danny Manning SWAC U11B 13.04

3 387 Joshua Wells SWAC U11B 13.12

4 456 Anna Brittain Exeter H U11G 14.31

5 421 Lara Dix Tavistock AC U11G 15.18

6 438 Olivia Luckham Tavistock AC U11G 16.82

75m Race 4 Wind +0.0 (Manual) M/S

1 279 Jack Bauer Exeter H U11B 11.84

2 429 Emily Bateman Exeter H U11G 13.20

3 410 Ruby Tucker Bideford AC U11G 13.56

4 444 Juliet Park Exeter H U11G 13.77

5 758 Joshua Smith Exeter H U11B 14.44

6 447 Kadi Fofana Exeter H U11G 15.81

75m Race 5 Wind +0.4 (Manual) M/S

1 272 Archie Wave Excelsior U11B 11.54

2 390 Nathan Hallewell Torbay AC U11B 11.89

3 278 Stefan Filip Torbay AC U11B 12.05

4 284 Isaac Harper Exeter H U11B 12.82

5 379 Henry Birchall Exeter U11B 13.37

6 269 Noah Collier Excelsior U11B 13.70



75m Race 6 Wind +0.3 (Manual) M/S

1 294 Joshua Taylor Torbay AC U11B 11.01

2 280 Beau Piggott-Gill Exeter H U11B 11.34

3 261 Nicolas Maczugowski Tavistock AC U11B 11.39

4 423 Maisie Herbert Dorchester AC U11G 12.64

5 419 Elyse Singletary NDAC U11G 13.18

6 378 Freddie Walker SWAC U11B 13.40

75m Race 7 Wind +1.6 (Manual) M/S

1 778 Louis Yeo NAAC U11B 12.13

2 401 Alicia Martin Exeter H U11G 12.14

3 385 William Ladd Taunton AC U11B 12.67

4 440 Nell Smith Exeter H U11G 12.98

5 403 Libby Kirby Crawley AC U11G 12.99

6 422 Grace Povey Torbay AC U11G 14.15

75m Race 8 Wind +1.2 (Manual) M/S

1 454 Grace Fielder Taunton AC U13G 11.16

2 774 Sam Charchafchi Exeter H U13B 11.49

3 276 Jack Wood Exeter H U13B 12.13

4 430 Annabel Tucker Exeter H U11G 13.16

5 411 Rebecca Talbot Excelsior U11G 13.67

1500m U13 Girls & Boys

1 283 Ewan Dix Tavistock AC U13B 5:41.20

2 461 Isabella Peyton-Jones Exeter H U13G 5:48.50

3 276 Jack Wood Exeter H U13B 6:08.06

4 425 Amy Jenions Exeter H U13G 6:18.84



300m U17 Women & U 15 Girls

1 486 Jemima Kerley Exeter H U17W 44.70

2 483 Katie Finchett Exeter H U15G 46.73

3 487 Isabella Kerley Exeter H U17W 46.79

4 452 Meghan Benson Exeter H U15G 47.06

5 462 Charlotte Thomas Exeter H U17W 53.21

300m U15 Boys U17 Women &  U15 Girls

1 290 Kit Oliver-Stevens Exeter H U15B 38.62

2 288 Charlie Carvell Bridgenorth AC U15B 39.50

3 463 Meghan Webber Torbay AC U17W 41.16

4 275 Joe Bobba Excelsior U15B 44.24

400m U17 Men  & above Race 1

1 481 Lucy Fligelstone Swansea U23W 1:00.68

2 464 Rebecca Roots Torbay AC U20W 1:03.36

3 465 Laura Butcher NDAC SW 1:04.68

4 466 Anne Doyle NDAC SW 1:07.47

5 773 Lyndsey Fairbrother Exeter H V75M 1:10.95

6 761 Derek Mardles Exeter H V65M 1:17.22

7 770 Ray Lewis City of Portsmouth V70M 1:19.31

400m U17 Men  & above Race 2

1 754 Jamal Clarke Cornwall AC U23M 51.22

2 796 Ethan Kirby NAAC U17M 55.30

3 223 Jonathan Le Grange Plymouth Uni SM 55.69

4 779 Ciaran Yeo NAAC U17M 57.31

5 377 Neil Tunstall Cornwall Ac V55M 1:00.10


